
C L U B  D E  G O L F L E  M U L L I G A N L E  C H Â T E A U  M O N T E B E L L O

1 1 H 3 0 - 1 6 H 3 0

M U L L I G A N

P R Ê T  À  E M P O R T E R

G R A B - N - G O



S A L A D E S

Légumes croquants et vinaigrette
aux herbes du Jardin

$9Salade verte

$11Salade César

+ $4Extra poulet

Saucisse de la ferme Moreau,
oignons sautés, moutarde et chou

$16Hot Dog brioché

Sauce aigre-douce maison,
pancetta, cheddar, laitue et tomate

$16Burger de boeuf

Mayonnaise épicée, laitue,
tomate, pancetta

$16Sandwich poulet

Servi avec frites

$8Cornichons frits

$5Frites

$15Ailes de poulet

$9Poutine

$10Prêts à boire

$10Bières domestiques

$10Bières de Montebello

Bud Light, Michelob, Archibald

Kenauk Ale, Ange, Fantôme

S A N D W I C H S

E X T R A S

B I È R E  &  P R Ê T - À - B O I R E

Veuillez noter que la consommation de viandes, de burgers de bœuf, de volailles, de mollusques et de fruits de mer crus ou insuffisamment cuits présente un risque
 de maladies d'origine alimentaire.  N'hésitez pas à nous partager vos besoins et restrictions alimentaires. Taxes et service en sus.   7/25/2025

C L U B  D E  G O L F L E  M U L L I G A N L E  C H Â T E A U  M O N T E B E L L O

Taxes inclus

Seau Mixte x 6 $48

$5,25

$9.50Pain brioché , jambon  et cheddar
Montebello,moutarde à l’ancienne
et miel de Kenauk

Sandwich oeuf pain blanc

Tortilla au poulet césar

Tortilla smoked meat, moutarde
basilic, cornichon et fromage
suisse

$9.50

$9.50

P R Ê T  À  P A R T I R

Pain aux bananes 

Croustilles 

Mélange de noix  

Barre de chocolat

Pomme / Banane / Orange

$3,50

$2,75

$4,50

$2,75

$2,75

C O L L A T I O N



R E A D Y - T O - G O

$5.25

S A L A D S

Crunchy vegetables and garden
herb vinaigrette

Green Salad

Caesar Salad

Extra Chicken

Moreau farm sausage, sautéed
onions, mustard and cabbage

Brioche Hot Dog

Homemade sweet and sour sauce,
pancetta, cheddar, lettuce and tomato

Beef Burger

Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce,
tomato, pancetta

Chicken Sandwich

Served with fries

Fried Pickles

French Fries

Chicken Wings

Poutine

Cocktails

Domestic Beers

Montebello Beers

Bud Light, Michelob, Archibald

Kenauk Ale, Angel, Ghost

S A N D W I C H E S

E X T R A S

B E E R S  &  P R E - M I X  ( C A N N E D )

$9

$11

+ $4

$16

$16

$16

$8

$5

$15

$9

$10

$10

$10

Please be advised that consuming raw or undercooked meats, beef burgers, poultry, shellfish and seafoods poses a risk of food-borne illness. Do not hesitate to 
share your dietary needs and restrictions with us. Taxes and service not included.   7/25/2025

C L U B  D E  G O L F L E  M U L L I G A N L E  C H Â T E A U  M O N T E B E L L O

Taxes included

Mixed Bucket x 6 $48

Brioche bread, ham , Montebello 
cheddar, whole-grain and 
Kenauk honey

$9.50

White bread egg sandwich

Chicken Caesar tortilla

Smoked meat tortilla, 
basilic mustard, 
pickle and swiss cheese

$9.50

$9.50

S M A L L  S N A C K S

Apple / Banana / Orange

Mixed nuts

Chips

Chocolate bar

Banana bread $3,50

$2,75

$4,50

$2,75

$2,75


